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November 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

6

8:00 am Take Your
Kids to Work

5:00 pm Exemplary
Service and
Retirement Dinner
2024

8

6:00 pm South
Asian ISN 2nd
Annual Gala

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10:00 am 2 -
Loblaws,
Richmond Hill

10:00 am 4 -
Toys R Us,
Vaughan Mills
Mall

10:00 am 3 -
Canadian Tire,
Keswick

12:00 pm 1 -
Real Canadian
Superstore,
EG/Newmarket

1:00pm I -
Newmarket
Soccer Club

17

10:00 am 1 - Real

Canadian
Superstore,
EG/Newmarket

18

19

20

21

22

12:00 pm Win Leafs

Tickets

5:00 pm 5 -

23

9:00 am 5 -
Valleyview
Gardens
Holiday Market

Valleyview Gardens
11:00 am 4 - Toys Holiday Market 10:00 am 4 -
R Us, Vaughan Mills Canadian Tire,

Mall Vaughan

10:00 am 5 -
No Frills

10:00 am 5 -
Loblaws

10:00 am 5 -
Toys R Us,
Markham

10:00 am 5 -
Toys R Us,
Thornhill

10:00 am 1 -
Canadian Tire,
Newmarket

24 25 26 27 28 29

10:00 am 1 -
Canadian Tire,




Aurora

10:00 am 5 - Toys
R Us, Thornhill

10:00 am 5 - Toys
R Us, Markham

10:00 am 4 -
Canadian Tire,
Vaughan

10:00 am 5 - No
Frills

10:00 am 5 -
Loblaws

10:00 am 5 -
Valleyview Gardens
Holiday Market
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