Canadian Tire,

## November 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6 8:00 am Take Your Kids to Work 5:00 pm Exemplary Service and Retirement Dinner 2024	7	8 6:00 pm South Asian ISN 2nd Annual Gala	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16 10:00 am 2 - Loblaws, Richmond Hill 10:00 am 4 - Toys R Us, Vaughan Mills Mall 10:00 am 3 - Canadian Tire, Keswick 12:00 pm 1 - Real Canadian Superstore, EG/Newmarket 1:00 pm 1 - Newmarket Soccer Club
17 10:00 am 1 - Real Canadian Superstore, EG/Newmarket 11:00 am 4 - Toys R Us, Vaughan Mills Mall	18	19	20	21	12:00 pm Win Leafs Tickets 5:00 pm 5 - Valleyview Gardens Holiday Market	9:00 am 5 - Valleyview Gardens Holiday Market 10:00 am 4 - Canadian Tire, Vaughan 10:00 am 5 - No Frills 10:00 am 5 - Loblaws 10:00 am 5 - Toys R Us, Markham 10:00 am 5 - Toys R Us, Thornhill 10:00 am 1 - Canadian Tire, Newmarket
24 10:00 am 1 -	25	26	27	28	29	

Aurora			
10:00 am 5 - Toys R Us, Thornhill			
10:00 am 5 - Toys R Us, Markham			
10:00 am 4 - Canadian Tire, Vaughan			
10:00 am 5 - No Frills			
10:00 am 5 - Loblaws			
10:00 am 5 - Valleyview Gardens Holiday Market			

https://calendar.yrp.ca